ACTIVITY/CLUB

Activities Director/ Student Council Sponsor

Senior Class Sponsor
Junior Class Sponsor

Sophomore Class Sponsor

Freshman Class Sponsor
Academic Challenge
Art Club

Athletics

Band

Canettes
Cheerleading
Debate

Drama

Faith and Fellowship
Fishing Club

Gay Straight Alliance
HIP

Interact

Key Club
Leadership

Magic The Gathering
Math Honor Society
Mock Trial

National Honor Society
PBIS

Photography Club
Robotics

Save Promise Club
Special Olympics
Standing on Business
STEM

Student Newsletter
TSIC Scholar club
Video Club
Volleyball

CSHS CLUB LIST 2024-2025

SPONSOR

Joe Szymanski

Yani Gilmore

Beth Rosenow
Mayredys Gonzalez
Jasmine Arellano
Zac Owens

Dabney Desantis
Ed Holly

Suzanne Gagliardini
Mindy Pais
Samantha Rodriguez
Amber Valdez
Catlin Yong

Pat Myers/ Holly/ Szymanski

Sharon Sherman
Danielle Thomas
Brandi Dehart
Taylor Smith

Joe Szymanski
Kelsey Shannon
Dianne Wischmeier
John Grimes
Rileigh Kurre
Jessica Haddad
Caitlin Yong
Lashann Biondi
Jacquelin Ravelo
Shannon Hickory
Zachary Owens
Beth Rosenow
Lashann Biondi
Ms. Marlene
Michelle Thiery
Samantha Rodriguez

EXTENSION

56364
56386
56384
56379

56367
56348
56353
56325
56362

56382
56311

56400
56359
56321

56364

56331
56355

56311
56342
56369
56371
56367
56384
56342

56370

ROOM

2-224
2-205

4-212

PAC

PAC

1-204

PAC

2-215
2-109
1-206
2-224
4-214

1-207

4-101
2-201
4-101G

4-212

5-109

DAYS
Thursdays

Mondays

Thursdays
1st 3rd Thursday
M-TH
Mondays

Tuesday/Thursday

Tuesdays
Tue/Wed
Tue.

Wednesday

Tuesadays

1st & 3rd Mondays

Mondays
Mondays

1st Monday

Thursdays

5:30 PM

2:35 PM












